0151
0184
0170
0183
01A4
0169
0166
0172
0905

Education, Department of

Education, Department of
Administration
District Sharing & Efficiencies
Early Child - Voluntary Preschool
Model Core Curriculum
Statewide Education Data Warehouse
Student Achievement/Teacher Quality
Teacher/Ed Excellence Program
Reading Instruction
Preschool Foundation Aid Formula
Subtotal
School Food Service
Vocational Education Administration
State Library
Board of Educational Examiners

Total Education, Department of

Education

FTE
Budget Budget Request Difference
FY 2008 FY 2009
80.47 87.47 7.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00 -3.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
4.00 0.00 -4.00
470 470 0.00
2.38 2.38 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
94.55 94.55 0.00
17.43 17.43 0.00
13.50 13.50 0.00
19.00 19.00 0.00
14.00 14.00 0.00
158.48 158.48 0.00
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