Education

FTE

		Budget FY 2008	Budget Request FY 2009	Difference
	Education, Department of			
	Education, Department of			
0151	Administration	80.47	87.47	7.00
0184	District Sharing & Efficiencies	0.00	0.00	0.00
0170	Early Child - Voluntary Preschool	3.00	0.00	-3.00
0183	Model Core Curriculum	0.00	0.00	0.00
0IA4	Statewide Education Data Warehouse	4.00	0.00	-4.00
0169	Student Achievement/Teacher Quality	4.70	4.70	0.00
0166	Teacher/Ed Excellence Program	2.38	2.38	0.00
0172	Reading Instruction	0.00	0.00	0.00
0905	Preschool Foundation Aid Formula	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Subtotal	94.55	94.55	0.00
	School Food Service	17.43	17.43	0.00
	Vocational Education Administration	13.50	13.50	0.00
	State Library	19.00	19.00	0.00
	Board of Educational Examiners	14.00	14.00	0.00
	Total Education, Department of	158.48	158.48	0.00